2024
+353-1-5757756
Contact:
BSM - Distributor of Solrad Electrical Heating
Product
Brochure

 · Timer mode.
 · Thermostat with PID regulation.
 · NTC temperature sensor with 0.1 ºC accuracy.
 · Open windows function.
 · Intelligent early activation system.
 · Baby Care function.
 · Consumption measurement.
 · Silent regulation by Triac.
 · Keypad lock.
 · Safety thermal limiter.
 · Wall mounting brackets and template included.
Code Power (W) Elements Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
SOL0500 500 3 315 x 580 x 95 8,9
SOL0750 750 4 415 x 580 x 95 12,5
SOL1000 1000 6 575 x 580 x 95 16,0
SOL1500 1500 9 815 x 580 x 95 22,8
SOL1800 1800 11 975 x 580 x 95 22,8
Available Colors
SOLRAD
3
10

 · Comfort, eco, anti-freeze modes.
 · Thermostat with PID regulation.
 · NTC temperature sensor with 0.1 ºC accuracy.
 · Open windows function.
 · Intelligent early activation system.
 · Consumption measurement.
 · Keypad lock.
 · Voice control compatible with Amazon Alexa and Google Home.
 · Silent regulation by Triac.
 · Safety thermal limiter.
 · Brackets and wall mounting template included.
Code Power (W) Elements Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
SOL0500WIFI 500 3 335 x 580 x 95 7,0
SOL0750WIFI 750 4 415 x 580 x 95 8,9
SOL1000WIFI 1000 6 575 x 580 x 95 12,5
SOL1500WIFI 1500 9 815 x 580 x 95 17,7
SOL1800WIFI 1800 11 975 x 580 x 95 21,3
SOLUSB - - 70 x 25 x 10 0,02
Available Colors
SOLRAD
4

 · Thermostat with PID regulation.
 · NTC temperature sensor with precision of 0.1 ºC.
 · Open windows function.
 · Intelligent early activation system.
 · Baby Care function.
 · Consumption measurement.
 · Silent regulation through Triac.
 · Keypad lock.
 · Safety thermal limiter.
 · Power cable with plug included.
 · Brackets and wall fixing template included.
Code Power (W) Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
SOLPH0600 600 424 x 450 x 79 4,1
SOLPH0900 900 530 x 450 x 79 5,1
SOLPH1200 1200 636 x 450 x 79 5,8
SOLPH1500 1500 742 x 450 x 79 6,5
SOLPH2000 2000 825 x 450 x 79 8,9
Available Colors
SOLRAD
5
5

Years
Electronics
Warranty
*The dimensions of the towel rail are total and anchored to the wall (frame +
control + wall brackets at minimum spacing).
Control dimensions
(W x H x D):
131 x 75 x 42 mm
Programmable fluid electric towel rail
Electric Towel Rail Chrome Programmable
Available Colors
Code Power (W) Pipes Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
SOLTPE0200CR 200 10 675 x 500 x 90 7,4
SOLTPE0300CR 300 13 878 x 500 x 90 9
SOLTPE0500CR 500 22 1785 x 500 x 90 13,8
Features
 · Fluid towel dryer.
 · High quality steel frame.
 · Programmable digital control with LCD display.

Warranty
2
Years
Electronics
Warranty
Control dimensions
(W x H):
Ø 27 x 41 mm
Fluid electric towel rail
Electric Towel Rail Chrome
Available Colors
Code Power (W) Pipes Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
SOLTC0200CR 200 10 675 x 500 x 90 7
SOLTC0300CR 300 13 844 x 500 x 90 9
SOLTC0500CR 500 22 1151 x 500 x 90 13,8
Features
 · Fluid towel dryer.
 · High quality steel frame.
 · Easy handling.

Years
Electronics
Warranty
*The dimensions of the towel rail are total and anchored to the wall (frame + control + wall brackets at minimum
spacing).
Hydraulic towel rail
Hydraulic Towel Rail Chrome
Available Colors
Code Pipes Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(Kg) Water (l) ∆T50°C
(w)
∆T42,5°C
(w) Exponent
SOL0803450CR 13 803 x 450 x 90 4,6 3,1 219 181 1,174
SOL0803500CR 13 803 x 500 x 90 4,9 3,5 331 272 1,227
SOL0803550CR 13 803 x 550 x 90 5,2 3,5 359 294 1,230
SOL1110450CR 22 1110 x 450 x 90 8,0 4,7 321 262 1,254
SOL1110500CR 22 1110 x 500 x 90 8,6 5,0 512 419 1,243
SOL1110550CR 22 1110 x 550 x 90 9,2 5,4 555 454 1,244
SOL1420450CR 28 1420 x 450 x 90 10,2 5,9 415 338 1,274
SOL1420500CR 28 1420 x 500 x 90 11,0 6,4 669 547 1,249
SOL1420550CR 28 1420 x 550 x 90 11,7 6,8 727 594 1,248
Features
 · Carbon steel frame.
 · Epoxy-polyester powder paint.
 · Round horizontal tubes: 22x0.9mm.